
Saturday 3/12 Sunday 3/13

5:00 AM Thomas & Friends Sid the Science Kid

5:30 AM Bob the Builder Dinosaur Train

6:00 AM Clifford the Big Red Dog Sesame Street

6:30 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

7:00 AM Mister Rogers Neighborhood Curious George

7:30 AM Nature Cat Nature Cat

8:00 AM Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go!

8:30 AM Wild Kratts Wild Kratts

9:00 AM Odd Squad Odd Squad

9:30 AM Martha Speaks

10:00 AM Arthur

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM Motor Week 35th Anniversary Special

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

updated: 02/17/2016 Programming subject to change  

March Pledge Wknd. 2

Alaska Weather

Doc Martin: 7 Grumpy Seasons John Denver: Country Boy

Blood Sugar Solution: 10 Day Detox Diet

Suze Orman's Financial Solutions for 

You

Rick Steves' Hidden Europe

21 Days to a Slimmer You

Love, Laugh, and Eat w/Dr. John Tickell 

MD

Inside Foyle's War

Best of Birds

Ed Slott's Retirement Roadmap

Ends of the Earth




